



2026:HHC:13024

Parmod Kumar Sharma vs. HPSEBL & Anr.

CWP-10450 of 2024

28.11.2024 Present : Mr. Bonit Prakash, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ravinder Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, rejoinder be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

28th November, 2024
(Pardeep)